
Fir
a O

y /
 n.
 65

0 m
²

1

3

1

4

6

2

3

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
134

135

1

2

3

32

8

12

2

3
M
alagankatu 20250

14

93

33

3

2

ar

VI

var

var

var

kt

ktJä
tkä
sa
are

nk
uja

20816
M
alagankatu

5

par

zmo

par

59

53

74

40

54

41

41

41

46

47

66

50

68

Paikoitus

93

83

14

04

63

34

24

20257

Livornonkatu04

34

Mittakaava n. 1:500


